May'11 Quick 5-Q Survey: Motorcycle
Visibility

Quick five question survey about motorcycle visibility.

This report summarizes 122 of 122 total responses.

Summary for the results with the following restrictions:

Response Filters
Invitation Type: all
Status: all
Alerts:

Email Contains:

Quick 5-Question Survey - Motorcycle Visibility

1. What modifications, if any, have you done to make your motorcycle more visible? (Check all that apply)
|

20.2% Reflective stickers or tape (43)

18.8% Additional lighting / signal indicators (40)

15.5% Modulating brake lights (flashing brake light) (33)

13.6% LED lighting on frame, engine or wheels (29)

11.3% HID headlight bulbs (bright white bulbs) (24)

9.4% Flags, pennants or bright decorations (20)

7.5% "Other" Answers

3.3% Headlight modulator (flickering headlight) (7)

2. What modifications, if any, have you done to make your riding gear more visible? (Check all that apply)
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u 23.2% High visibility colored or reflective helmet (33)

19.7% Applied additional reflective stickers. piping or tape on riding
gear (28)

5.6% High visibility colored or reflective riding pants (8)

5.6% High visibility colored or reflective riding boots (8)

5.6% "Other" Answers

4.9% High visibility colored or reflective riding gloves (7)

3. Do you alter the type of riding gear you wear if you know you'll be riding at night?

46.6% Yes (55)
24.5% No (29)

24.5% Sometimes (29)
4.2% Never think about it (5)

4. Do you alter your lane position to make yourself more visible to other drivers?

90.0% Yes (109)
8.2% Sometimes (10)

1.6% No (2)
0.0% Never think about it (0)

5. What style of motorcycle do you normally ride?
35.8% Touring (43)
33.3% Cruiser (40)
15.0% Sport Bike (18)
5.8% Standard (7)
3.3% Trike (4)
2.5% Dual Purpose (3)
1.6% Scooter (2)
1.6% "Other" Answers
0.8% Custom (1)

0.0% Enduro (0)
0.0% Can-Am Spyder (0)
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